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Statement of Financial Performance
for the period ended 31st December .......ccccevvuenn.

Revenue

Income Tax

Taxes on Domestic goods & Services
Taxes on International Trade

- W N =

Non Tax Revenue
Total Revenue (A)

Other Cash Flows

Imprest from Treasury

Receipts from Deposit

Receipts from Advance

Receipts from Other Sources

Total Other Cash Flows (B)

Total Revenue & Other Cash Flows
C=(A)H(B)

Less: Expenditure

Recurrent expenditure
wages, Salaries & Other employment benefit

Other goods & Services

Subsidies, Grants and Transfers
Interest Payment

Other Recurrent Expenditure

Total Recurrent Expenditure (D)

o e O & »n

Capital Expenditure

Rehabilitation & Improvement of Capital assets 10
Acquisition of Capital assets 11
Capital Transfers 12
Acquisition of Finacial assets 13
Capacity Building 14
Other Capital Expenditure 15
Total Capital Expenditure (E)

Main ledger Expenditure (F)
Deposit Payment
Advance Payment

Total Expenditure G = (D+E+F)

Due Imprest Balance as at 31"
December........ H=(C-G)




Statement of Financial Position
As at 31% December- ...euuveevneneennnnns

Non Financial Assets
Property, Plant & Equipment ACA-9
Financial Assets

Advance Accounts ACA-8
Receivables ACA-4
Cash & Cash Equivalents ACA-6

Total Assets

Non Current Liabilities

Net Worth to Treasury
Property, Plant & Equipment Reserve

Current Liabilities

Deposits Accounts ACA-7 -
Payables ACA-5 -
Due Imprest

Total Liabilities -




Statement of Cash Flows
for the Period ended 31 December-.............

Cash Flows from Operating Activities
Total Tax Receipts

Fees, Fines, Penalties and Licenses
Profit

Other Receipts

Total Cash provided from Operations (a)

Less - Cash was disbursed to:

Personal Emoluments & Operating Payments
Subsidies & Transfer Payments

Finance Costs

Total Cash disbursed to Operations (b)

NET CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES(C )=(a)-( b)

Cash Flows from Investing Activities

Interest

Dividends

Divestiture Proceeds & Sale of Physical Assets
Recoveries from On Lending

Total Cash provided from Investing Activities (d)

Less - Cash was disbursed to:

Purchase or Construction of Physical Assets & Acquisition of
Other Investment

Total Cash disbursed to Investing Activities (e)

NET CASH FLOWS FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES( F)=(d)-(e)

NET CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING & INVESTMENT
ACTIVITIES (g)=( ¢) + ()

Cash Flows from Fianacing Activities
Local Borrowings

Foreign Borrowings
Grants Received

Total Cash provided from Financing Activities (h)

Less - Cash was disbursed to:

Repayment of Local Borrowings

Repayment of Foreign Borrowings

Change in Deposit Accounts and Other Liabilities
Total Cash disbursed to Financing Activities (i)

NET CASH FLOWS FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES (J)=(h)-(i)

Net Movement in Cash (k)= (g) -(j)

Opening Cash Balance as at 01% January

Closing Cash Balance as at 31st December

Actual

Reporting Year

Previous Year
Rs.




Estimates 2013

ACA-1

MINISTRY/DEPARTMENT/DISTRICT SECRETARIAT OF ....c.covvvinnninnnnn.
REVENUE & EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

1001
1002
1003

1101
1102

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205

1301
1302
1303

1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406

1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509

for the year ended 31* December ..........
Collected/
Collceted) ' 5by Other
Description MinistriesDep i ene (¢
artment entry)

REVENUE (Received)

Income Tax

Taxes on Domestic Goods and Services
Taxes on International Trade

Non Tax Revenue and Others

REVENUE (Receivable)

Income Tax

Taxes on Domestic Goods and Services
Taxes on International Trade

Non Tax Revenue and Others

FUND RECEIVED

From Treasury
From Other Sources

TOTAL RECEIPTS

EXPENDITURE
RECURRENT EXPENDITURE

Personal Emoluments

Salaries & Wages
Overtime and Holiday Payments
Other Allowances

Travelling Expenditure

Domestic

Foreign

Supplies

Stationery and Office Requisites
Fuel

Diets & Uniforms

Medical Supplies
Other

Maintenance Expenditure
Vehicles

Plant, Machinery & Equipment
Buildings and Structures

Services

Transport

Postal & Communication
Electricity & Water
Rents and Local Taxes
Other

Contingency Services

Transfers

Welfare Programmes

Retirement Benefits

Public Institutions

Development Subsidies

Subscriptions and Contributions Fees
Property Loan Interest to Public Servants
Provincial Councils

Other

Losses and write off

Reference to
Appropriation and
Revenue Format

ACA-2

ACA-2

ACA-6



Budget

Estimates 2013

1601
1602

1701
1702

2001
2002
2003

2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2108

2301
2302

2401

2501
2502
2503
2504

3001
3002

Description

Interset Payments

Domestic Debt
Foreign Debt

Other Recurrent Expenditure

Losses and Write off
Contingency Services

TOTAL RECURRENT EXPENDITURE

CAPITAL EXPENDITURE

Rehabilitation & Improvement of Capital
Assets

Buildings & Structures

Plant, Machinery and Equipment
Vehicles

Acquisition of Capital Assets
Vehicles

Furniture & Office Equipment

Plant, Machinery and Equipment
Buildings and Structures

Lands and Land Improvements
Capital payment for Leased Vehicles

Capital Transfers
Public Institutions
Development Assistance
Provincial Councils
Transfers Abroad

Acquisition of Financial Assets

Equity Contribution
On-Lending

Capacity Building
Training & Capacity Building

Other Capital Expenditure

Restructuring

Other Investments

Contingency Services

Other Investments in Provincial Councils

Public Debt Amortization

Domestic
Foreign

TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURE

TOTAL RECURRENT & CAPITAL
EXPENDITURE

MAIN LEDGER EXPENDITURE
Deposit Payment
Advance "B"
Other main ledgers
TOTAL MAIN LEDGER EXPENDITURE
TOTAL EXPENDITURE
DUE IMPREST BALANCE

Collected/

paid by

artment

Collected/
paid by Other
Ministries/D

artment (X

entry)

Reference to
Appropriation and
Revenue Format

ACA-3

ACA-3



Statement of Revenue for the period ended 31st December............coeoaeeiai.

ACA-2

Rs.
Revenue Estimate Revenue Collecting Difference Variance:ss
Arrears - between
Gross Revenue Net . a % of
of Estimate .
(1) 2) Revenue Refund | Revenue Actil Revised
Revenue . Revenue mad Actes Estimate
Code Revenue Title Revenue
.. Revised Collected by Collected by Other Total
4=2 ” e
Original | potimate | Ministry/Dept. |  Ministry/Dept. | 20iiy=212|  (3) G | 6= =166 | 771G 100
Estimate 1(i) 1(ii) 23) 2(ii) (i) 3)

1004.01.01
1004.01.02
1004.01.03
1004.01.00
1004.02.01
1004.02.99
1004.03.00
1004.03.01
1004.03.99
1004.04.00

1004.02.00

1002.01.00

1002.01.01
1002.01.02
1002.01.03
1002.01.04
1002.02.00
1002.02.01
1002.02.02
1002.03.00
1002.03.01
1002.03.02
1002.04.00
1002.04.01
1002.05.00
1002.05.01
1002.05.02
1002.05.03
1002.05.04
1002.05.99

NOTE - 1 - INCOME TAX
Income Tax

Dividend Tax

Remitance Tax

Total Corporate Tax (a)
PAYE Tax

Other

Withholding Tax

on Interest

on Fees & Other

Economic Service Charge
Total Non -Corporate Tax (b)
Total Income Tax (a+b)

NOTE - 2 - TAXES ON DOMESTIC GOODS & SERVICES
Value Added Tax

Financial Services

Other Services
Manufacturing

Imports

Goods and Services Tax
Services

Manufacturing

National Security Levy
Services

Manufacturing

Excise (Ordinance) Duty
Liquor

Excise (Special Provisions) Duty
Cigarettes

Liquor

Petroleum Products
Motor Vehicles

Other




Statement of Revenue for the period ended 31st December.......ccccoeeenniaae.

Rs.

Revenue
Code

Revenue Title

Revenue Estimate

(N

Revenue Collecting

(2)

Revised
Estimate

1(ii)

Original
Estimate 1(i)

Collected by
Ministry/Dept.
2(i)

Collected by Other
Ministry/Dept.
2(ii)

Total
2(iii)=2(i)+2
(ii)

Arrears
of
Revenue

3)

Gross
Revenue

4=2(iiiy+
A)

Revenue
Refund

5)

Net
Revenue

6=(4)-(5)

Difference
between
Estimate

and Actual
Revenue

7=1(ii)~(6)

Variance as
a % of
Revised

Estimate

7/1(i)*100

1002.06.00
1002.08.00
1002.09.00
1002.10.00
1002.11.00
1002.12.00
1002.12.01
1002.12.02
1002.12.03
1003

1003.01.00
1003.02.00
1003.03.00
1003.04.00
1003.05.00
1003.06.00
1003.07.00
1003.07.01
1003.07.02
1003.07.03
1003.07.04
1003.07.05
1003.07.06
1003.07.99

1001.01.00
1001.02.00
1001.03.00
1001.04.00
1001.05.00
1001.05.01
1001.05.02
1001.06.00
1001.07.00

Tobacco Tax

Debits Tax

Turnover Tax

Social Responsibility Levy
Telecommunication levy

Nation Building Tax

Services

Manufacturing

Imports

Licence Taxes and others

Luxary Motor Vehicle Tax

Transfer Tax

Betting & Gaming Levy

Share Transaction Levy

Construction Industry Guarantee Fund Levy
Enviornment Conservation Levy

Other Licences

Fees for registration of Nursing Homes
Registration fees relevent to the Dept. of Registrar Gene.
Private Timber Transport

Tax on sale of Motor Vehicles

Licence Taxes relevent to the Min. of Public Security

Licence fees relevent to the Dept. of Fishries & Aquatic Res.

Other
Total Taxes on Domestic Goods & Services

NOTE - 3 - TAXES ON INTERNATIONAL TRADE
Import Duties

Export Duties

Import & Export Licences Fees

Ports & Airports Development Levy

Cess Levy

Import Cess Levy

Export Cess Levy

Motor Vehicle Concessionary Levy

Regional Infrastructure Development Levy




Statement of Revenue for the period ended 31st December........c.cccooivinnnnes

Rs.

Revenue
Code

Revenue Title

Revenue Estimate

1)

Revenue Collecting

(2)

Original
Estimate 1(i)

Revised
Estimate
1(ii)

Collected by Collected by Other
Ministry/Dept. Ministry/Dept.
2(i) 2(ii)

Total
2(iii)=2(i)+2
(ii)

Arrears
of
Revenue

3)

Gross
Revenue

4=2(iiiy+
3)

Revenue
Refund

(5)

Net
Revenue

6=(4)-(5)

Difference
between
Estimate

and Actual
Revenue

7=1(ii)~(6)

Variance as
a % of
Revised

Estimate

7/1(ii)* 100

1001.08.00

2001.01.00
2001.02.00
2001.03.00

2002.01.00
2002.01.01
2002.01.02
2002.01.03
2002.01.04
2002.01.99
2002.02.00
2002.02.01
2002.02.99
2002.03.00
2002.04.00
2003.01.00
2003.02.00
2003.02.01
2003.02.03
2003.02.04
2003.02.05
2003.02.06
2003.02.07
2003.02.09
2003.02.10
2003.02.11
2003.02.12
2003.02.13
2003.02.14
2003.02.16
2003.02.17
2003.02.18
2003.02.19

Special Commodity Levy
Total Revenue from Taxes on International Trade

NOTE - 4 - NON-TAX REVENUE AND OTHERS
Railways

Postal

Advance Accounts (Trading )

Revenue from Other Sources (a)

Rent

Rent on Government Building & Housing

Rent on Crown Forests

Rent from Land and Other

Lease Rental from Regional Plantation Companies
Other Rental

Interest

On-Lending

Other

Profits

Dividends

Departmental Sales

Administrative Fees & Charges

Audit Fees

Fees under Registration of Persons Act No. 32 of 1968
Survey Department Fees

Service Charges of Government press

Fees under the fauna & flora protection ordinance
Fees of Passports, Visas & Dual Citizenship

Fees of Valuation Department

Fees of Registrar of Companies

Legal Fees from Corporations & Statutory Bodies
Fees recovered under the Public Contract Act
Examinations & Other Fees

Fees under the Motor Traffic Act & Other receipts
Air Craft Rentals

Fees on Local Sale of Garments

Fees relevant to the Department of Agriculture
Fees relevant to Botanical Gardens




Statement of Revenue for the period ended 31st December.....ccceeeeaeniiaaii.

Rs.

Revenue
Code

Revenue Title

(1)

Revenue Estimate

Revenue Collecting

2)

Original
Estimate 1(i)

Revised
Estimate
1(ii)

Collected by Collected by Other
Ministry/Dept. Ministry/Dept.
2(i) 2(ii)

Total
2(iii)y=2(iy+2
(ii)

Arrears
of
Revenue

)

Gross
Revenue

4=2(iii)+
3)

Revenue
Refund

Net
Revenue

6=(41-5)

Difference
between
Estimate

and Actual
Revenue

7=1(i)-(6)

Variance as
a % of
Revised

Estimate

7/1(ii)* 100

2003.02.99
2003.03.00
2003.99.00
2004

2004.01.00
2004.02.00
2005

2005.01.00
2005.01.99
2005.02.99
2006.03.00
2006.20.00

Sundries

Fines & Forfeits

Other Receipts

Social Security Contribution

Central Govt.

Provincial Councils

Current Transfers

Central Bank Profits

Other Transfers

National Lotteries Board and Other transfers
Domestic Capital Transfer

Other

Revenue from Other Sources (b)

Total Non-Tax revenue & Others (a)+(b)
Grand Total (Note 1-4) Total Revenue




Explanation for Variance between Actual Revenue and Revised Estimate

ACA-2(1)

Revenue Code

Description

Revised
Estimate

Rs.

Actual
Revenue

Rs.

Difference between
Revised Estimate
and Actual
Revenue

Rs.

Variance as a %
of Revised
Estimate

Reasons for Variance

10




Statement of Expenditure for the period ended 31" December ......ccouvunrens

ACA-3

Rs.
Provisions Expenditure Net Effect
i Expenditure Savings /
) ';“:“: SPm\lr;sI:)enst:f Transfersin| Total Net | Expenditure | Expenditure | incurred by Accrual Total Expenditure Savings / | Excess as a %
Expenditure Code Finance P oes upé) G ': Y1 FR66/69 | Provisions in Cash in Cross Other Expences P Excess | of Revised
Code rovision i Ministry/Dept. Estimate
(10)=(4)-
(1 2) (3) (+ | H=HHE) (5) (6) (7 (8) (9)= (5)HO)HT)H(8) 9) (10)/(4)*100

Recurrent Expenditure

Programme (1

Prog./Proj./Sub proj./Object code

NOTE - 5 - OBJECT CODE WISE

& OTHER EMPLOYMENT BENEFIT
Personal Emoluments

1001 Salaries & Wages

1002 Overtime & Holiday Payments

1003 Other Allowances

NOTE - 6 - OBJECT CODE WISE
CLASSIFICATION OF OTHER GOODS &
SERVICES

Travelling Expenditure

1101 Domestic

1102 Foreign

Total (a)

Supplies

1201 Stationery & Office Requisites

1202 Fuel

1203 Diets & Uniforms
1204 Medical Supplies
1205 Other

Total (b)

Maintenance Expenditure
1301 Vehicles

1302 Plant and machinery

CLASSIFICATION OF WAGES, SALARIES

11



Statement of Expenditure for the period ended 31" December ...................

Rs.
Provisions Expenditure Net Effect
A \ Privisi £ Expenditure Savings /
'B“:“ S !‘O\IfL\IOlIS‘O Transfersin| Total Net | Expenditure | Expenditure | incurred by Accrual Total Expenditure Savings /| Excess as a %
Expenditure Code Finance P MUSER llpé) e.mer: AY | FR66/69 | Provisions in Cash in Cross Other Expences P Excess | of Revised
Code roviston SHmate Ministry/Dept. Estimate
(10)=(4)-
(1) (2) (3) )+ |@=H2HI) (5) (6) (@) 8 (9)= (5)H6)H7)H(8) 9) (10)/(4)*100

1303 Building and Structures
Total (¢)

Services

1401 Transport

1402 Postal & Communication
1403 Electricity & Water

1404 Rents & Local Taxes

1405 Other
1406 Interest Payment for Leasing vehicles

Total Expenditure on Other Goods & Services

NOTE - 7 - OBJECT CODE WISE
CLASSIFICATION OF TRANSFERS,
GRANTS & SUBSIDIES

Transfers

1501 Welfare Programmes

1502 Retirement Benefits

1503 Public Institutions

1504 Development Subsidies

1505 Subscriptions and Contibutions fees

1506 Property Loan Interest to Public Servants
1507 Contribution to Provincial Councils
1508 Other

Total

NOTE - 8 - OBJECT CODE WISE
CLASSIFICATION OF INTEREST
PAYMENTS

1601 Domestic Debt

1602 Foreign Debt

Total

12




Statement of Expenditure for the period ended 31* December .........

Rs.
Provisions Expenditure Net Effect
A | Provisi £ Expenditure Savings /
Bn:uat S ro\lflsr:‘oellsto | Transfersin| Total Net | Expenditure | Expenditure | incurred by Accrual Total Expeidifiie Savings /| Excess as a %
Expenditure Code Finance o .g.e Supp e_ Y | FR 66/69 Provisions in Cash in Cross Other Expences p Excess of Revised
. Provision Estimate i 5
Code Ministry/Dept. Estimate
(10)=(4)-
(1) 2) (3) (+ [@=IH2HE) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9)= (S)HO)IHT)HB) ) (10)/(4)*100

NOTE -9 - OBJECT CODE WISE
CLASSIFICATION OF OTHER
RECURRENT EXPENDITURE
1701 Losses & Write off

1702 Contingency Services

Total

Programme (2)

Grand Total (Notes 5 to 9) Total Recurrent
Expenditure

Capital Expenditure

Programme (1)

OBJECT CODE WISE CLASSIFICATION
OF PUBLIC INVESTMENT

NOTE - 10 Rehabilitation & Improvements of
Capital Assets

2001 Buildings & Structures

2002 Plant, Machinery & Equipment

2003 Vehicles

Total (a)

NOTE - 11 Acquisition of Capital Assets
2101 Vehicles

2102 Furniture & Office Equipment

2103 Plant, Machinery & Equipment

2104 Buildings & Structures

2105 Lands & Land Improvements

2108 Capital Payment for Leased Vehicles
Total (b)
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Statement of Expenditure for the period ended 31* December ............

Rs.
Provisions Expenditure Net Effect
| Provisi f Expenditure Savings /
';":ua S ro::smnsto Transfers in| Total Net | Expenditure | Expenditure | incurred by Accrual Total Expenditure Savings /| Excess as a %
Expenditure Code Finance | gt e | FR66/69 | Provisions | in Cash in Cross Other Expences e Excess | of Revised
Code | =TOYIIOD ApOee Ministry/Dept. Estimate
(10)=(4)-
) 2) 3) O+ [@AH2)HE) (5) (6) (7 (8) (9)= (5)H6)HT)H(8) 9 (10)/(4)*100

NOTE -12 Capital Transfers

2201 Public Institutions

2202 Development Assistance

2203 Contribution to Provincial Councils
2204 Transfers Abroad

Total( ¢)

NOTE - 13 Acquisition of Financial Assets
2301 Equity Contribution

2302 On-Lending

Total (d)

NOTE - 14 Human Resource Development
2401 Staff Training
Total (e)

NOTE - 15 Other Capital Expenditure
2501 Restructuring

2502 Investments

2503 Contingency Services

2504 Investments in Provincial Councils
Total (f)

Programme (2)
Total Expenditure on Public Investments
(a+b+c+d+e+f)

Grand Total (Notes 5 to 15) - Total
Expenditure
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Explanation for Variance between Revised Estimate and Actual Expenditure

ACA-3(1)

I di Cod D inti Srl.gma:l E[:{etylseil Expenditure S;vmgs/ Variance as a % of Reasons for
xpenditure Code escription stimate stimate xcess Revised Estimate ——
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

Recurrent Expenditure

Programme (1)
Prog./Proj./Sub proj./Object code

NOTE -5 - OBJECT CODE WISE
CLASSIFICATION OF WAGES,
SALARIES & OTHER EMPLOYMENT
BENEFIT

Personal Emoluments
1001 Salaries & Wages
1002 Overtime & Holiday Payments
1003 Other Allowances

NOTE - 6 - OBJECT CODE WISE
CLASSIFICATION OF OTHER
GOODS & SERVICES

Travelling Expenditure
1101 Domestic

1102 Foreign

Total (a)

Supplies

1201 Stationery & Office Requisites
1202 Fuel

1203 Diets & Uniforms

1204 Medical Supplies
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Explanation for Variance between Revised Estimate and Actual Expenditure

Expenditure Code

Desceription

Original
Estimate

Rs.

Revised
Estimate

Rs.

Expenditure

Rs.

Savings/
Excess

Rs.

Variance as a % of
Revised Estimate

Reasons for
Variance

1205 Other

Total (b)

Maintenance Expenditure
1301 Vehicles

1302 Plant and machinery
1303 Building and Structures
Total (¢)

Services

1401 Transport

1402 Postal & Communication
1403 Electricity & Water
1404 Rents & Local Taxes

1405 Other

1406 Interest Payment for Leasing vehicles
Total Expenditure on Other Goods &
Services

NOTE - 7 - OBJECT CODE WISE
CLASSIFICATION OF TRANSFERS,
GRANTS & SUBSIDIES

Transfers

1501 Welfare Programmes
1502 Retirement Benefits
1503 Public Institutions
1504 Development Subsidies

1505 Subscriptions and Contibutions fees
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Explanation for Variance between Revised Estimate and Actual Expenditure

Expenditure Code

Description

Original
Estimate

Rs.

Revised
Estimate

Rs.

Expenditure

Rs.

Savings/
Excess

Rs.

Variance as a % of
Revised Estimate

Reasons for
Variance

1506 Property Loan Interest to Public
Servants

1507 Contribution to Provincial Councils
1508 Other
Total

NOTE - 8 - OBJECT CODE WISE
CLASSIFICATION OF INTEREST
PAYMENTS

1601 Domestic Debt
1602 Foreign Debt
Total

NOTE - 9 - OBJECT CODE WISE
CLASSIFICATION OF OTHER
RECURRENT EXPENDITURE

1701 Losses & Write off
1702 Contingency Services
Total

Programme (2)
Grand Total (Notes 5 to 9) Total
Recurrent Expenditure

Capital Expenditure

Programme (1)
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Explanation for Variance between Revised Estimate and Actual Expenditure

Expenditure Code

Description

Original
Estimate

Rs.

Revised
Estimate

Rs.

Expenditure

Rs.

Savings/
Excess

Rs.

Variance as a % of
Revised Estimate

Reasons for
Variance

OBJECT CODE WISE
CLASSIFICATION OF PUBLIC

INVESTMENT
NOTE - 10 Rehabilitation &

Improvements of Capital Assets
2001 Buildings & Structures

2002 Plant, Machinery & Equipment
2003 Vehicles

Total (a)

NOTE - 11 Acquisition of Capital Assets

2101 Vehicles
2102 Furniture & Office Equipment

2103 Plant, Machinery & Equipment

2104 Buildings & Structures
2105 Lands & Land Improvements

2108 Capital Payment for Leased Vehicles
Total (b)

NOTE -12 Capital Transfers

2201 Public Institutions

2202 Development Assistance

2203 Contribution to Provincial Councils
2204 Transfers Abroad

Total (¢)
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Explanation for Variance between Revised Estimate and Actual Expenditure

Expenditure Code

Description

Original
Estimate

Rs.

Revised
Estimate

Rs.

Expenditure

Rs.

Savings/
Excess

Rs.

Variance as a % of
Revised Estimate

Reasons for
Variance

NOTE - 13 Acquisition of Financial
Assets

2301 Equity Contribution
2302 On-Lending
Total (d)

NOTE - 14 Human Resource
Development

2401 Staff Training
Total (e)

NOTE - 15 Other Capital Expenditure
2501 Restructuring

2502 Investments

2503 Contingency Services

2504 Investments in Provincial Councils

Total (f)

Programme (2)

Total Expenditure on Public Investments
(atb+ctd+etf)

Grand Total
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Statement of Receivables as at 31° December ........cu.uu....

ACA-4

Revenue
Code

Description of
Revenue Code

Balance as at 1st January

............

Recoveries & Write off

Balance as at 31st December

Arrearsin
respect of
previous
year

Arrears before
the previous
year

Total

Recoveries in
respect of
previous year

Recoveries in
respect of
before the

previous year

Write off

Total

Arrears in
reporting year

Arrears
in
previous
year

Arrears
before the
previous
year

Total
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ACA-5

Statement of Payables as at 31° December .................
Rs.
Balances
Vote Opening Payables for Balance as at
Name of Creditor Description of Payables| Invoice No. Description | Balanceasat | Reporting | Total Payables| Settlement 3ist
1st January Year December
(1) (2) 3=(H)H2) “) 5=(3)-(4)
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Statement of Imprest Account as at 31" December ......ceeueeeenenn. -

ACA-6

Rs.

Due Imprest Balance as at 1" January

Imprest Received

Imprest Settlement

Due Imprest Balance as at 31"

Due Imprest

mmprest | 0 e December ............. Raliiice as at 31*
Account . Unsettled December .........
No. ram as per Treasur
Unsettled Sub | Unsettled Total From Other Total FrmTl From Total Sub Unsettled Total P oo, ¥

Imprest Imprest Treasury Expenditure Cash Imprest Imprest 00
Sources Balanes
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Statement of Deposit Accounts as at 31" December ............. AR PR

ACA -7

Rs.

Name o f Deposit Accounts

Deposit
Number

Balance as at 1*
January ....coeeeeeee

Credited during the
year

Debited during
the year

December

Balance as at 31"

Balance as per
Treasury Book as at
31’ December

.............

Security Deposits
Tender Deposits
Corporation & Funds
Institutions taken over by Government
Funds

Surplus Funds
Depreciation Reserves
Temporary Borrowings
Grant ( Foreign)
Allocation Deposits
Contingency Funds

Temporary Retained Deposits Payble to Third
Parties

Revenue Transfer to Provincial Councils

Retention money for Construction
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Statement of Deposit Accounts as at 31 December .............ceuueireeeerennnnn.

Rs.

Name o f Deposit Accounts

Deposit
Number

Balance as at 1"
January .......ceeeee

Credited during the
year

Debited during
the year

Balance as at 31"
December .............

Balance as per
Treasury Book as at
31" December

........ seese

Compensation
Temporary Retention for Statutory Payments

Grant (Domestic)- Corporative Social
Responsibility

Funds Received for Reimburesement of
Expenditure
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Statement of Advance Accounts as at 31° DeCembBer «.u.uureneeneeneieeeneeneeeeeneensenns

ACA -8

Maximum Limits s
Balance as at Maximum Limits of Maximum Limits of f Debit B: I Limits of
l“January Expenditure Rs........ Receipts Rs........ e Liabilities Balance as per
Rs........
Advance Nevof | oiussss RS secen Treasury
Name of Advance 4
Account Account Advance Books as at 31
Number | Accounts Debits during the year Credits during the year Balance as December
) ) 3) =(1)+2)-3) | | e
I Cash Through'Cross o Throughn
Entries Cross Entries
(1)  Advance to
Public Officers
2
@ Other Advances

3)

Miscellaneous
Advances
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Statement of Non Financial Assets - 2015

ACA-9

Rs.
2) (3) )
Transactions Work in Progress Changes
Balance as| Worked Balance as th?mg (ha‘nges l;.nl-n:e =i
. Transferred Gain / in Balance L1200
2(1) 2(2) 2(3) at (‘rru‘l'n.-d to Finished a¢ Loss Volume
(n - . Net 01.01...... During Kyt 31.12......
Non Current Asset Code Balance as at Acquisition DiEpoal Transactions — HE)
01.01.........
By Transfering
By Purchasing By Sale Tm':f"ﬁng 23)=20)122) | 3.0) 3.(ii) 3.(iii) 3;(:))_—;::;' A | () 4(3)J (42(: )+ ; I::f:::;
From Other | From Work
Entity in Progress

1 Fixed Assets 611 XXX XXX

Building and Structures 6111 XXX XXX

Dwellings 61111 XXX XXX
House Boats 6111101 |xxx
Garages 6111102]xxx
Mobile Homes 6111103 |xxx
Housing Sch Flats 6111104 xxx
Rest Houses 6111105 |xxx
Hotels and R 6111106xxx
Quarters 6111107 |xxx
Circuits Bunglows 6111108 xxx

Sub Total|xxx XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX

Non Residential Building 61112 XXX XXX
Office Building 6111201 |xxx
School 6111202 xxx
Hospital 6111203 xxx
Building for Public Enter 6111204]xxx
‘Wareh 6111205)xxx
Air port 6111206]xxx
Crematorium 6111207 fxxx
Mark 6111208 xxx
Lat ies and/Research Station: 6111209]xxx
Factories 6111210 xxx

Sub Total|xxx XXX XXX XXX, XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX

Other Structures 61113 xXxx XXX
Highways, Streets,Road 6111301 |xxx
Bridges 6111302] 300
Tunnel 6111303 xxx
Railways,Subways 6111304 xxx
Air Field Runways 6111305 |xxx
Harbors,dams and other water works 6111306 xxx
Structures associated with mining subsoil assets 6111307 |xxx
Communication,line,power line and pipel 6111308 xxx
Qutdoor sport and recreation facilities 6111309 xxx
S ge T Complex 6111310]xxx
Pumping Station 6111311 |xxx

Sub Total|xxx XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX

Machinery and Equip 6112 XXX XXX/

Transport Equip 61121 XXX XXX
Passenger vehicles 6112101 [xxx
Cargo Vehicles 6112102 {xxx
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Statement of Non Financial Assets - 2015

Rs.
2) 3 )
Transactions Work in Progress Changes
Balance as| Worked Balance as Holt:lmg . mf“gm gnlame e
. Transferred Gain/ in Balance L12.censes
2(1) 2(2) 2(3) at ('"h,ﬁ!d to Finished i Loss Volume
m o ) Net 01.01...... [)un’ng Aict 31.12,.....
Non Current Asset Code Balance as at Acquisition Disgosal Transactions — )
0L.01.........
By Transfering
By Purchasing BySale | | Y e | 2OF2020)| 30 | 3ad | s | GEREE a0 | e . s
From Other | From Work
Entity in Progress
Agncultural vehicl 6112103 |xxx
Industrial Vehicles 6112104 xxx
Ambulance 6112105 ]x0xx
Ships 6112106 xxx
Railway locomotives 6112107]xxx
Aircraft 6112108 |x00x
Motor cycles 6112109]xxx
Sub Total | xxx XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX
Other Machinery and Equip 61122 XXX XXX
Office Equipment 6112201 |xxx
Computer Equip 6112202 xxx
Electrical Equi 6112203 |xxx
C ication Eq 6112204 | xxx
Furniture 6112205 |xxx
Musical Instruments 6112206)xxx
Medical Equi 6112207 |xxx
Sports Equip 6112208 xxx
Paintings,S and other antiques 6112209 xxx
Books, Periodicals and Ji i 6112210 xxx
Laboratory Instruments ] 6112211 |xxx
Industrial and ing Equi 6112212 xxx
Construction Equipment 6112213 |xxx
Broadcasting Equipment 6112214 xxx
Defence Equif 6112215 |xxc
Agricultural and dairy farm Equip 6112216{xxx
Fire pr quip 6112217|xxx
Sub Total|xxx XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX
2 _Inventories 612 xxx xxx
Strategic Stock 6121 XXX XXX
Other Inventories 6122 XXX XXX
Raw materials 61221 XXX
Work in progress 61222 XXX
Finish goods 61223 XXX
Goods for resale 61224 XXX
Sub Total|xxx XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX
3 Valuabl 613 XXX XXX
4 Non produced Assets 614 XXX XXX
Land 6141 XXX
Subsoil Assets 6142 XXX
Other naturally occurring assets 6143 XXX
Intangible non produced assets 6144 XXX
Sub Total|xxx XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX
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